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Schedule of Mid-Term Exam 2022/2023
First Semester
Level 1 — Credit Hours Program
Week Day Date Course Time Place
Monday 7/11/2022 Physical 10 AM -Lab (3), 5t
Gt Chemistry floor , building H
Thursday 10/11/2022 Pharmacy ITAM} -Lab(3),5"
Orientation floor , building H
5 17/11/2022 Medical ITAM]  -Lab(3), 5"
i Thursday ] o
Terminology floor , building H
Wednesday | 23/11/2022 Human rights 12:30 - Hall (6) , 2™
th
8 AM 1 floor, building H
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Schedule of Mid-Term Exam 2022/2023
First Semester
Level 2 — Credit Hours Program
Week Day Date Course Time Place
o Pharmacognosy(2) Lab (1)
Thursday 10/11/2022 T AM Pharmacognosy
Department
Pharmaceutical - Pharmaceutics
14/11/2022 islati 11 AM
Monday legislations Department,
i Lab (7) , 5"
floor , building
B)
Analytical - Chemistry Lab
Thursday 17/11/2022 Chemistry (1) 10 AM p 5t floor .
building C
Organic - Hall (6), 2"
h _—
8! Wednesday 23112072 Chemistry (3) 11 AM floor , building H
- Hall (8), 3"
floor , building H
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Schedule of Mid-Term Exam 2022/2023
First Semester
Level 3 — Credit Hours Program

Week Day Date Course

st Saturday 29/10/2022 Applied & industrial analysis
Monday 31/10/2022 Biochemistry ( 2)

o Saturday 5/11/2022 Spectroscopic Identification
Monday 7/11/2022 Pharmaceutical dosage form (2)

12/11/2022 Pharmacology (1)

~th Saturday
Monday 21/11/2022 Phytochemistry (1)

gth
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Schedule of Mid-Term Exam 2022/2023
First Semester

Level 4 — Credit Hours Program

Week Day Date Subject
st Saturday 29/10/2022 Pharmacology (3)
Sunday 30/10/2022 Biopharmaceutics and pharmacokinetics
Sunday 6/11/2022 Medicinal chemistry (1)
6t
Sunday 13/11/2022 Medical Microbiology & Immunology
7t Monday 14/11/2022 Phytotherapy
Wednesday 16/11/2022 Biostatistics ( at 12:00 PM)
. Thursday 24/11/2022 Clinical Pharmacy ( at 12:00 PM)
8
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Schedule of Mid-Term Exam 2022/2023
First Semester
Level 5 — Credit Hours Program

Week Day Date Course
5 Monday 31/10/2022 Industrial Pharmacy (2)
Saturday 5/11/2022 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
(Group A:  from 2:15 to 2:45)
6" (Group B:  from 3:15 to 3:45)
Wednesday 9/11/2022 Toxicology & Forensic medicine
Thursday 10/11/2022
Saturday 12/11/2022 Drug Targeting
1 (Group A:  from 2:15 to 2:45)
(Group B:  from 3:15 to 3:45)
Saturday 19/11/2022 Technology of natural drug
(Group A:  from 2:15 to 2:45)
gth (Group B:  from 3:15 to 3:45)
Sunday 20/11/2022 Medicinal Chemistry (3)
Tuesday 22/11/2022
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